12 100 12 100
12 97.0 A 0.4 97.1 A 2.3
96.7 A 0.7 97.5 A 1.1
96.4 A 0.3 (2002) 97.3 A 0.9
96.4 A 0.7 10 12 97.0 A 0.8
96.6 A 0.6 96.5 A 0.6
96.9 A 0.7 96.7 A 0.8
96.6 A 10 (2003) 96.8 A 0.5
(2003) 96.7 A 0.6 10 12 96.5 A 0.5
96.8 A 0.6 12 100
96.9 A 0.4
10 96.9 A 0.2 (2001) 98.5 A l5
11 96.4 A 0.6 (2002) 97.2 A 1.3
12 96.3 A 0.7 (2003) 96.6 A 0.6
0.
0.
-0.
-1.
-1.
-2.
-2.
-3.

<

13

14

15




2000 100 2000 100
12 95.1 A 1.3 96.1 A 2.6
95.1 A 1.0 95.9 A 2.2
95.3 A 0.8 (2002) 95.6 A 2.0
95.3 A 0.8 10 12 95.2 A 1.3
95.1 A 0.8 95.2 A 0.9
94.8 A l.1 94.9 A 1.0
94.7 Al (2003) 94.9 A 0.7
(2003) 94.9 A 0.8 10 12 P 94.8 A 0.4
94.9 A 0.7 2000 100
95.0 A 0.5
10 94.7 A 0.5 (2001) 97.7 A 2.3
11 94.8 A 0.5 (2002) 95.7 A 2.0
12 P 95.0 A 0.1 (2003) P 95.0 A 0.7
P
100
0.0
-0.5
-1.0 o—¢
-1.5
-2.0
-2.5
-3.0
NZ INSIENGENZ SIENGENZ
13 14 15




18
12 26.39 0.20 97 1 753 A 3
32.70 6.31 97 0 764 11
35.73 3.03 99 2 789 25
33.16 A 2.57 100 1 799 10
28.14 A 5.02 102 2 825 26
28.07 A 0.07 101 1 823 A2
30.52 2.45 100 1 807 A 16
(2003) 30.70 0.18 98 2 789 A 18
31.60 0.90 98 0 786 A 3
28.31 A 3.29 99 1 792 6
10 30.35 2.04 99 0 788 A4
11 31.06 0.71 98 1 776 A 12
12 32.14 1.08 98 0 764 A 12
45.00 103
40.00 102
35.00 . 101
A
30.00 BT - 100
99
98
97
9
5.00 95
0.00 94
Ng INSIENEING INSIENGING
13 14 15
-t - —.—




